Census Code
SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED

ROWHOUSE (2) 1-HR FIRE
SEPARATION

THREE OR FOUR UNIT
MANUFACTURED HOMES
RESIDENTIAL ADDITION
DETACHED GARAGE

DECKS\PORCHES & COVERED
PORCHES

SWIMMING POOLS
RESIDENTIAL ALTERATION/OTHER
HOME OCCUPATION

STORAGE SHED

BASEMENT FINISH

RESIDENTIAL

FIREWORKS SALES

NURSERY STOCK SALES

MISC TEMPORARY STRUCTURES
NEW SIGN PERMITS

SIGN ALTERATION

ELECTRONIC MESSAGE CENTER

COMMERCIAL NEW
CONSTRUCTION

COMMERCIAL ADDITION
COMMERCIAL ALTERATION

Total

Permits
91

67

12
15

59

38

14

58

57

14

45

56
549

6/2021

Valuations
$25,229,715.44

$14,589,415.09

$0.00
$0.00
$516,994.52
$195,950.00

$215,789.45

$223,000.00
$1,164,039.11
$0.00
$45,100.00
$1,388,174.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$874,592.16
$245,697.00
$0.00

$53,407,608.21

$2,337,176.00
$22,965,310.86

$123,398,561.84

PERMIT ACTIVITY REPORT - YTD

DATE SELECTION 6/2021

Permits
90

14

20

84

21

53

13

11

73

474

******************Cny******************

6/2020

Valuations
$22,912,915.10

$2,800,348.79

$804,000.00

$0.00
$498,947.02
$363,911.25

$382,810.24

$388,110.00
$1,083,015.12
$0.00
$51,542.00
$714,612.25
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$714,729.00
$163,105.00
$36,000.00

$65,919,106.00

$1,582,716.00
$27,848,546.07

$126,264,413.84

Permits
35

0

104

6/2021

Valuations
$13,055,137.95

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$334,046.80
$1,358,340.00

$43,344.00

$404,221.00
$38,000.00
$0.00
$2,880.00
$168,861.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$450,000.00

$0.00
$0.00
$15,854,830.75

Permits
26

2

34

10

10

11

119

Page 1

******************ETA******************

6/2020

Valuations
$7,988,608.59

$429,629.68

$0.00

$0.00
$363,181.52
$1,264,347.00

$52,286.00

$62,500.00
$184,075.00
$0.00
$8,640.00
$146,409.50
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$1,175.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$37,811.28

$10,538,663.57



Permit Type
BUILDING ELECTRIC
BUILDING MECHANICAL

BUILDING MECHANICAL
FIREPLACE

BUILDING MECHANICAL NEW
CONSTRUCTION

BUILDING PLUMBING
BUILDING SEPTIC

Total

PERMIT ACTIVITY REPORT - YTD
DATE SELECTION 6/2021

******************Cny******************

6/2021 6/2020
Permits Valuations Permits Valuations
501 $82,661.15 467 $163,498.00
759 $8,113,306.85 602 $12,174,530.46
0 $0.00 0 $0.00
0 $0.00 1 $23,000.00
211 $6,539,863.04 181 $9,911,383.36
0 $0.00 0 $0.00
1471 $14,735,831.04 1251 $22,272,411.82

Permits
0
65

0

55
12

132

Valuations
$0.00
$589,359.47

$0.00
$0.00

$1,526,379.00
$24,000.00

$2,139,738.47

Permits
0
89

1

35
12

137

Page 2

******************ETA******************

Valuations
$0.00
$1,097,040.03

$3,000.00
$0.00

$1,163,519.18
$6,850.00

$2,270,409.21



Living Units
MANUFACTURED HOMES

Total

PERMIT ACTIVITY REPORT - YTD
DATE SELECTION 6/2021

******************c“y******************

6/2021 6/2020
Units Units
2 6
2 6

******************ETA******************

6/2021 6/2020
Units Units
0 0
0 0
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