PERMIT ACTIVITY REPORT - YTD DATE SELECTION 6/2021

	6/	/2021	6/	2020	6/3	2021	6/	2020
Census Code	Permits	Valuations	Permits	Valuations	Permits	Valuations	Permits	Valuations
SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED	91	\$25,229,715.44	90	\$22,912,915.10	35	\$13,055,137.95	26	\$7,988,608.59
ROWHOUSE (2) 1-HR FIRE SEPARATION	67	\$14,589,415.09	14	\$2,800,348.79	0	\$0.00	2	\$429,629.68
THREE OR FOUR UNIT	0	\$0.00	3	\$804,000.00	0	\$0.00	0	\$0.00
MANUFACTURED HOMES	3	\$0.00	6	\$0.00	0	\$0.00	0	\$0.00
RESIDENTIAL ADDITION	12	\$516,994.52	7	\$498,947.02	3	\$334,046.80	6	\$363,181.52
DETACHED GARAGE	15	\$195,950.00	20	\$363,911.25	34	\$1,358,340.00	34	\$1,264,347.00
DECKS\PORCHES & COVERED PORCHES	59	\$215,789.45	84	\$382,810.24	8	\$43,344.00	10	\$52,286.00
SWIMMING POOLS	2	\$223,000.00	7	\$388,110.00	5	\$404,221.00	1	\$62,500.00
RESIDENTIAL ALTERATION/OTHER	38	\$1,164,039.11	21	\$1,083,015.12	1	\$38,000.00	6	\$184,075.00
HOME OCCUPATION	3	\$0.00	1	\$0.00	1	\$0.00	2	\$0.00
STORAGE SHED	14	\$45,100.00	7	\$51,542.00	1	\$2,880.00	3	\$8,640.00
BASEMENT FINISH	58	\$1,388,174.00	48	\$714,612.25	8	\$168,861.00	10	\$146,409.50
RESIDENTIAL	4	\$0.00	6	\$0.00	0	\$0.00	0	\$0.00
FIREWORKS SALES	0	\$0.00	0	\$0.00	7	\$0.00	11	\$0.00
NURSERY STOCK SALES	5	\$0.00	0	\$0.00	0	\$0.00	0	\$0.00
MISC TEMPORARY STRUCTURES	2	\$0.00	5	\$0.00	0	\$0.00	0	\$0.00
NEW SIGN PERMITS	57	\$874,592.16	53	\$714,729.00	0	\$0.00	2	\$1,175.00
SIGN ALTERATION	14	\$245,697.00	13	\$163,105.00	0	\$0.00	0	\$0.00
ELECTRONIC MESSAGE CENTER	0	\$0.00	1	\$36,000.00	0	\$0.00	0	\$0.00
COMMERCIAL NEW CONSTRUCTION	45	\$53,407,608.21	11	\$65,919,106.00	1	\$450,000.00	5	\$0.00
COMMERCIAL ADDITION	4	\$2,337,176.00	4	\$1,582,716.00	0	\$0.00	0	\$0.00
COMMERCIAL ALTERATION	56	\$22,965,310.86	73	\$27,848,546.07	0	\$0.00	1	\$37,811.28
Total	549	\$123,398,561.84	474	\$126,264,413.84	104	\$15,854,830.75	119	\$10,538,663.57

PERMIT ACTIVITY REPORT - YTD DATE SELECTION 6/2021

	6/	2021	6/	2020	6/2	021	6/2	2020
Permit Type	Permits	Valuations	Permits	Valuations	Permits	Valuations	Permits	Valuations
BUILDING ELECTRIC	501	\$82,661.15	467	\$163,498.00	0	\$0.00	0	\$0.00
BUILDING MECHANICAL	759	\$8,113,306.85	602	\$12,174,530.46	65	\$589,359.47	89	\$1,097,040.03
BUILDING MECHANICAL FIREPLACE	0	\$0.00	0	\$0.00	0	\$0.00	1	\$3,000.00
BUILDING MECHANICAL NEW CONSTRUCTION	0	\$0.00	1	\$23,000.00	0	\$0.00	0	\$0.00
BUILDING PLUMBING	211	\$6,539,863.04	181	\$9,911,383.36	55	\$1,526,379.00	35	\$1,163,519.18
BUILDING SEPTIC	0	\$0.00	0	\$0.00	12	\$24,000.00	12	\$6,850.00
Total	1471	\$14.735.831.04	1251	\$22.272.411.82	132	\$2.139.738.47	137	\$2,270,409,21

PERMIT ACTIVITY REPORT - YTD DATE SELECTION 6/2021

	**************************************	***************City************		**************************************		
	6/2021	6/2020	6/2021	6/2020		
Living Units	Units	Units	Units	Units		
MANUFACTURED HOMES	2	6	0	0		
Total	2	6	0	0		